Cody Perez #24  SS, OF Coastal Bend College - Cougars

Fielding Stats

Date Against Type TC A PO E DpP TP FPCT
Sat, Feb 01 i@ Laredo Mon-League 2 o 2 0 o o 1.000

Sat, Feb 01 @ Laredo Mon-League 1 o] 1 0 o] o 1.000

Wed, Febos  @Schreiner .o eaque 1 o 1 0 o o 1.000
University

@ Schreiner
Wed, Feb 05 Vnier] MNon-League 1 o 1 o o o 1.000

Thu, Feb 12 i@ Wharton Mon-League 1 o A o o (o] 1.000
Thu, Feb 13 i@ Wharton Mon-League o] o] o] 0 o] o —
Sat, Feb 15 i@ Laredo Mon-League 4 o 4 0 o o 1.000

Sat, Feb 15 @ Laredo Mon-League 0 0 4] 0 0 0 —_

Sun, Fep 15 @ Huston- Non-League o o 0 0 o o —
Tillotson

Sun, Fep 16 @ Huston- MNon-League 1 o o 1 o o 000
Tillotson

Sat Fepzz | @ Vicloria Mon-League 0 0 0 0 0 0 -
College

Sat, Feb 22 @ Victoria Non-League 1 o 1 0 o o 1.000
College

Fri, Feo 28 i@ Mol ennan MNon-League 3 o 2 1 o o .BB7
Sat, Mar 01 (@ Mclennan Mon-League 3 o 3 o o o] T1.000
Fri, Mar 21 ws Tyler League 4 a 4 o a a 1.000
Sat, Mar 22 vs Tyler League (o] o o o o (o] —
Sat, Mar 22 vs Tyler League 2 o 2 0 o o 1.000
Wed, Mar 26 @R Advin Mon-League 3 2 1 0 o] o 1.000

Mon, Mar 31 @ Wharton Mon-League =] 2 4 0 0 0 1.000

Tue, Apr 01 us SChreiner | oo gague 1 o 1 0 o o 1.000
Llniversiby

ws Schreiner

Tue, Apr 01 University Maon-League =) 3 1 1 1 o 800
Fri, Apr 11 i@ Tyler League 2 o] 32 0 o] o 1.000
Sat, Apr12 i@ Tyler League 2 o 2 0 o o 1.000
Sat, Apr12 @ Tyler League =] o] (=] 0 1 o 1.000
Wed, Apr 16 @ San Jacinto  MNon-League 2 0 2 0 0 0 1.000
Tue, Apr 22 vs L aredo League 2 8] 2 0 8] o 1.000
Tue, Apr 22 vs Laredo Mon-League 1 o 1 o o o 1.000
League Totals (7 games) 19 o 19 o 1 o 1.000
Hon-League Totals (20 games) 36 7 26 3 1 o 917
Al Totals (27 games) 55 7 45 3 2 o .845
Key
TC: Total Chances PO: Putouts DP: Double Plays FPCT: Fielding Percentage
Az Assists E: Errors TP: Triple Plays Italic formatted: season-to-date

BATTING TENDENCIES

Total Left Center Right
Qutfield 49% 18% 19% 12%
Infield 51% 27% 8% 15%
Fly balls 42% 11% 14% 18%
Line drives 12% T% 4% 1%

Ground balls 45% 27% 10% 8%




Batting Stats

Standard

Date

Sat, Feb 01

Sat, Fen 01

Wed, Feb 05

Wed, Feb 05

Thu, Feb 13

Thu, Feb 13

Sat, Feb 15

Sat, Feb 15

Sun, Feb 16

Sun, Feb 16

Sat, Feb 22

Sat, Feb 22

Fri, Feb 28

Sat, Mar 01

Sat, Mar 01

Fri, Mar 21

Sat, Mar 22

Sat, Mar 22

Wed, Mar 26

Mon, Mar 31

Tue, Apr 01

Tue, Apr 01

Fri, Apr 11

Sat, Apr 12

Sat, Apri2

Wed, Apr 16

Tue, Apr22

Tue, Apr22

Key

Patience, Speed & Power

Against
@ Laredo
@ Laredo

@ Schreiner
University

@ Schreiner
University

@ Wharton
@ Wharton
@ Laredo
@ Laredo
@ Huston-

Tillotson

@ Huston-

Tillotson

@ Victoria
College

@ Victoria
College

@ Mclennan
@ Mclennan
@ Mclennan
us Tyler

s Tyler

s Tyler

@ Wharton

vs Schreiner

University

vs Schreiner

University

@ San Jacinto

vs Laredo

vs Laredo

Type PA
Mon-League 3
Mon-League 3

Mon-League 4

Mon-League 6
Mon-League 3
Mon-League 3
Mon-League 5

Mon-League 4

Mon-League 4

Mon-League 4

Mon-League 3

Mon-League 4
Mon-League 4
Mon-League 4
Mon-League 3
League 4
League 3
League 4
Mon-League 2
Mon-League 4
Mon-League 4
Mon-League 3
League 4
League 4
League 4
Mon-League 5
League 3

Mon-League 4

League Totals (7 games) 26

Non-League Totals (21 games) 79

All Totals (28 games) 105

PA: Plate appearances

AB: At bats
H: Hits

1B: Single
28: Doubles

3B: Triples
HR: Home runs

AB

23

54

ir

RBI: Runs batted in

R: Runs scored
HBP: Hit by pitch

16

20

QABs & Team Impact

1B

14

18

2B

3B HR RBI R HBP  ROE

0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 1 1 1 0
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 2 1 1
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 0 2 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 1 0 0
(4] (4] (4] o (4] (4]
0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0 0
0 0 2 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0 1
1 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 2 0 1

ROE: Reached on error

FC: Hit into fielder's choice

Cl: Reached on catcher's interference
BB: Base on balls (walks)

K: Strikeouts

FC CI BB K AVG OBP

0 (U] 1 250 400

0 o 0 0 304 489

0 o 1 0 308 472

0 o 0 1 276 4368

0 o 1 0 235 426

0 o 1 0 243 43

0 o 0 1 250 426

(4] o 1 1 233 414

0 o 0 0 239 410

0 o 2 0 229 415

0 o 0 0 224 MA18

0 o 0 0 231 414

0 (U 0 255 432

0 o 0 1 263 429

0 o 0 0 246 407

0 o 0 1 262 412

0 o 0 0 261 404

0 0 1 1 250 404

0 (U] 1 240 382

0 o 0 0 260 410

0 0 3 3 A74 269

0 o 1 7 296 .459

0 0 14 10 .260 .410

AVG: Batting average (season)

OBP: On-baze percentage (season)

SLG: Slugging percentage

OPS: On-base percentage plus slugging
percentage (season)

Italic formatted: season-to-date.

SLG

000

250

286

455

.385

429

353

316

304

308

276

258

235

243

275

261

250

245

250

273

281

262

277

275

264

253

299

A74

.352

.299

0oPS

000

G50

619

Relat:)

.8a5

79

853

816

J73

T80

q12

700

(G661

675

701

670

BT

G65

(663

664

05

709

{670

629
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alit-}
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709
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811

709



